Orient Electronics
TMS SERIES
ORIENT ELECTRONICS212
TMS SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
RATED VOLTAGE
(AC/DC)
RATED CURRENT
LEAKAGE CURRENT
(60Hz)
TEMPERATURE RISE
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE RANGE
APPROVAL
TMS-5006 500V Max 6A 5.0mA Max 50℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL, C-UL, CE
TMS-5010 500V Max 10A 5.0mA Max 50℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL, C-UL, CE
TMS-5020 500V Max 20A 5.0mA Max 50℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL, C-UL, CE
TMS-5030 500V Max 30A 5.0mA Max 50℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL, C-UL, CE
TMS-5040 500V Max 40A 5.0mA Max 50℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL, C-UL, CE
TMS-5050 500V Max 50A 5.0mA Max 50℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL, C-UL, CE
TMS-5060 500V Max 60A 5.0mA Max 50℃ Max -25 ~ +85℃ UL, C-UL, CE
TMS-5010-�
FEATURE
High attenuation characteristics
(150KHz~10MHz)
Three Phase
2-Stage Filter
Steel case / Safety cover
Easy push-down Terminal Block
Rated voltage
Rated voltage
MODE (COMMON MODE)
Series name
ORDERING INFORMATION